
Southeastern Varsity Girls Basketball 2019-2020 
 

Date:     Opponent:    Time: 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Friday, November 22   Preview  @ Huntington   6:00 

 

Saturday, November 23   North Adams    12:00 

 

Saturday, November 30   West Union    12:00 

 

Monday, December 2   @ Portsmouth West   6:00 

 

Thursday, December 5   @ Piketon    5:00  

 

Saturday, December 7   @ Peebles    1:00  

 

Tuesday, December 10   @ Paint Valley    5:00 

 

Thursday, December 12   Zane Trace    5:00  

 

Saturday, December 14   Dawson-Bryant    1:00  

 

Tuesday, December 17   Huntington    5:00 

 

Saturday, December 21   @ Westfall    1:00 

 

Saturday, January 4   @ Wellston    12:00 

 

Tuesday, January 7   Unioto     5:00  

 

Thursday, January 9   @ Adena    5:00 

 

Saturday, January 11   @ Federal Hocking   11:00 

 

Tuesday, January 14   Piketon     5:00 

 

Saturday, January 18   Westfall     1:00 

  

Tuesday, January 21   Paint Valley    5:00 

 

Thursday, January 23   @ Zane Trace    5:00   

 

Saturday, January 25   Manchester    1:00 

 

Tuesday, January 28   @ Huntington    5:00 

 

Thursday, January 30   @ Unioto    5:00 

 

Thursday, February 6   Adena     5:00  

      


